
Business, Economics and Statistics Prof. Thomas Gehrig thomas.gehrig@univie.ac.at
Chemistry Prof. Christian Becker christian.becker@univie.ac.at
Cognition, Behavior and Neurosciences Prof. Martin Voracek martin.voracek@univie.ac.at
Earth Sciences, Astronomy and Geography Prof. Glenn van de Ven glenn.vandeven@univie.ac.at
Ecology and Evolution Prof. Hanna Weiss-Schneeweiss hanna.schneeweiss@univie.ac.at
Educational Sciences Prof. Daniel Tröhler daniel.troehler@univie.ac.at
Historical and Cultural Studies Prof. Dietlind Hüchtker dietlind.huechtker@univie.ac.at
Informatics (incl. Business Informatics) Prof. Helmut Hlavacs helmut.hlavacs@univie.ac.at
Legal Studies Prof. Franz Stefan Meissel franz.stefan.meissel@univie.ac.at
Mathematics Prof. Andreas Cap andreas.cap@univie.ac.at
Microbiology and Environmental Science Prof. Thomas Rattei thomas.rattei@univie.ac.at
Molecular Biosciences Prof. Pavel Kovarik pavel.kovarik@univie.ac.at
Pharmaceutical, Nutrition and Sport Sciences Prof. Jürgen König juergen.koenig@univie.ac.at
Philological and Cultural Studies Prof. Kathrin Sartingen kathrin.sartingen@univie.ac.at
Philosophy Prof. Benjamin Schnieder benjamin.schnieder@univie.ac.at
Physics Prof. Thomas Pichler thomas.pichler@univie.ac.at
Psychology and Biology (focus on Cognition, Behavior and Neurosciences) Prof. Martin Voracek martin.voracek@univie.ac.at
Social Sciences Prof. Sophie Lecheler sophie.lecheler@univie.ac.at
Theology and Research on Religion Prof. Gerhard Langer gerhard.langer@univie.ac.at

DSPL - Doctoral School Study Programme Directors (academic year 2023/24)

mailto:thomas.gehrig@univie.ac.at
mailto:christian.becker@univie.ac.at
mailto:martin.voracek@univie.ac.at
mailto:glenn.vandeven@univie.ac.at
mailto:hanna.schneeweiss@univie.ac.at
mailto:daniel.troehler@univie.ac.at
mailto:dietlind.huechtker@univie.ac.at
mailto:helmut.hlavacs@univie.ac.at
mailto:franz.stefan.meissel@univie.ac.at
mailto:andreas.cap@univie.ac.at
mailto:thomas.rattei@univie.ac.at
mailto:pavel.kovarik@univie.ac.at
mailto:juergen.koenig@univie.ac.at
mailto:kathrin.sartingen@univie.ac.at
mailto:benjamin.schnieder@univie.ac.at
mailto:thomas.pichler@univie.ac.at
mailto:martin.voracek@univie.ac.at
mailto:sophie.lecheler@univie.ac.at
mailto:gerhard.langer@univie.ac.at

	Tabelle1

